mbolob

Decimals
Division
1. decimal division .5
' 2.5
. Lo 6.85
2. decimal division 05
. Lo 6.4
3. decimal division 04
. L 20.5
4. decimal division 05
5. decimal division 0.06
12
6. decimal division %
7. decimal division %
8. decimal division %
9. decimal division 6.4
14.8

10. decimal division 1



B mbolab

Answers

Decimals

Division

2.13.7

5.0.005
6.0.005
7.0.025

8.0.125

10. 3.7



